Resultate Urner KSF

Hérler Fabian

Tinner Hans

Meier Erwin

Frei Josef

Hauser Bruno

Mdller Robin

Pistole

Hogger Jérdbme

Kolb Christoph

Pitsch Harry 50m

25m

Haag Markus 50m

25m

Verein
Auszahlung
Schnellstich
Gotthard
Kranz

Verein
Militar
Kunst
Auszahlung
Veteranen

Verein
Auszahlung
Schnellstich
Gotthard
Kranz
Veteranen

Verein
Militar
Kunst
Auszahlung
Veteranen

Verein
Auszahlung
Schnellstich
Gotthard
Kranzstich
Veteranen

Verein
Auszahlung
Kranz

Verein 50m
Militar

Kunst
Auszahlung
Schnellstich
Gotthard

Kranz
Ehrengaben
Meisterschaft B

Verein
Auszahlung
Schnellstich
Gotthard
Kranz

Verein
Auszahlung
Verein 25m
Militar 25m
Auszahlung 25m

Verein

Militar
Auszahlung
Verein 25m
Militar 25m
Schnellstich 25m

92
56
59
50
70 Rang 55

90
367
462

55
429

91
54
48
54
55
452

92
357
402
56
474 Rang 6

91
52
48
57
55
412

93
58
57

89

74

445

56

56

71

60 Rang 2
193 Rang 8
538 Rang 15

87
51
54
72
54

88
57
138
83
92

78
59
44
110
86
76



Wist Gaby Verein 69
Auszahlung 48
Kranz 45
Veteranen 333



