Resultate Urner KSF

Hörler Fabian	Verein Auszahlung Schnellstich Gotthard Kranz	92 56 59 50 70	Rang 55
Tinner Hans	Verein Militär Kunst Auszahlung Veteranen	90 367 462 55 429	
Meier Erwin	Verein Auszahlung Schnellstich Gotthard Kranz Veteranen	91 54 48 54 55 452	
Frei Josef	Verein Militär Kunst Auszahlung Veteranen	92 357 402 56 474	Rang 6
Hauser Bruno	Verein Auszahlung Schnellstich Gotthard Kranzstich Veteranen	91 52 48 57 55 412	
Müller Robin	Verein Auszahlung Kranz	93 58 57	
<u>Pistole</u>			
Högger Jérôme	Verein 50m Militär Kunst Auszahlung Schnellstich Gotthard Kranz Ehrengaben Meisterschaft B	89 74 445 56 56 71 60 193 538	Rang 2 Rang 8 Rang 15
Kolb Christoph	Verein Auszahlung Schnellstich Gotthard Kranz	87 51 54 72 54	
Pitsch Harry 50m 25 m	Verein Auszahlung Verein 25m Militär 25m Auszahlung 25m	88 57 138 83 92	
Haag Markus 50m	Verein Militär Auszahlung	78 59 44	
25 m	Verein 25m Militär 25m Schnellstich 25m	110 86 76	

Wüst Gaby	Verein	69
	Auszahlung	48
	Kranz	45
	Veteranen	333